admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2013-14 60 60 2014-15 0 2016-17 14 7 201600(Two lakh one
thousand six hundred )

3

2014-15 60 60 2015-16 0 2017-18 32 13 100800(One lakh and
eight hundred)

8

2015-16 60 54 2016-17 2 2018-19 31 11 150000(one lakh fifty
thousand)

14

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

[...]

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 14628471 (One crore fourty six lakhs twenty eight thousand
four hundred and seventy one)

15057703 (One crore fifty lakhs fifty seven thousand seven
hundred and three)

14121381 (One crore fourty one lakhs twenty one thousand
three hundred and eighty one )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)